





Boston Common Frog Pond

On-Ice Engagement Booking Contract

vvvv 2018-2019 Season vvvv

Let the Boston Common Frog Pond make your marriage proposal celebration unforgettable!

The Frog Pond's special on-ice Engagement Package is for those romantics who would like to propose in the beautiful setting of the historic Boston Common Frog Pond. We will help you plan and time out your special evening so that your proposal will occur at the end of a skating session, just before a Zamboni resurfacing is about to take place.

The package includes the following:

- ▼ VIP Admission passes for the couple to bypass the ticket line
- Skate rentals for two
- ▼ Five minutes of exclusive ice time
- ▼ Playing of the couple's favorite song (please provide .mp3 file of song)
- Presentation of a bouquet of flowers (you provide bouquet by advance drop off)
- ▼ Post-proposal hot chocolate toast overlooking the rink at a reserved table
- VIP entrance for your photographer, if needed (additional paperwork required)

The price for the On-Ice Engagement Package is \$150, and it may be booked during any public skating session. A minimum of 14 days advance notice is required.

- ▼ Flowers also available upon request if needed, please inquire when booking.
- ▼ VIP entrance for family/friends also available by advance sale. Regular rates apply.







Boston Common Frog Pond

On-Ice Engagement Booking Contract

▼▼▼▼ 2018-2019 Season **▼▼▼**

Financial Arrangements:

Payment in full is required by not less than fourteen days prior to the requested date. After your payment is processed, we will contact you to arrange all the details of your special night. All engagement packages are NON-REFUNDABLE unless the event is cancelled due to rink closure.

Cancellation:

Events may be cancelled due to rink closures for inclement weather or other unforeseen circumstances. If an event is in question, please call 617.635.2120 to confirm. In the event of a rink closure, refunds will be provided, or an alternate date may be chosen.

Alcohol:

Alcoholic beverages are prohibited in the Boston Common.

Smoking:

Smoking or vaping of any substance is also prohibited in the Boston Common.

Snack Bar:

The facility's snack bar is open for all events. Outside vending or catering is not allowed at the rink. Snack bar items must be paid for directly to the snack bar.

Parking:

Parking is available in the Boston Common Parking Garage, located directly under the Boston Common with an entrance on Charles Street (between Boylston and Beacon Streets). Parking fee information is available from the garage, and is the responsibility of the guest.

Release of Liability:

Guests skate at their own risk. The organizer understands that this activity presents and involves inherent risks, including injury or death. The organizer will notify their guests of these risks and all guests will voluntarily agree to expressly assume all risk of injury and death that may result from participation in this activity, related in any way to the use of this facility.

Conduct:

To ensure the safety and enjoyment of our guests and clients, no unsafe or disruptive behavior will be tolerated on the premises. Intoxicated persons will not be permitted. No hockey sticks (or other equipment), electronic devices, or props are allowed on the ice. Exceptions will be made ONLY after the ice has been cleared for tripods/monopods (used by professional, insured photographers only).







frog.pond@scboston.org

Boston Common Frog Pond

On-Ice Engagement Booking Contract

2018-2019 Season

All events are subject to availability and weather conditions.

Purchaser of Engageme	nt Package:			
Address:		Apt/Suite:		
City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone:		Fax:		
Email:				
Phone number where yo	u may be reached on	the day of the ev	vent:	
Names of Couple (both f	ull names):			
Preferred Date:		Approximate Time Desired:		
If it would spoil the surpri				
Name:		Phone:	Phone:	
Available Days/Times:				
Mondays	10am - 3:45pm			
Tues, Weds, Thurs	•			
Fridays and Saturdays	•			
Sundays	10am - 9pm			
Payment Information: (Check or Mor		method)	Credit Card	
(payable to Boston Frog Pond)		(Visa, Maste	(Visa, MasterCard, AmEx, or Discover)	
Credit Card Number:			Exp Date:	
			CVV Code:	
Please fax, mail, or email this form to:			Boston Common Frog Pond	
, , ,			PO BOX 120002	
			Boston, MA 02112-0002	
			Frog Pond Fax: (617) 635-221	